AN FITNESS

COLLECTIVE

Scottsdale Semi-Private Personal Training Schedule

Our semi-private sessions are 1-hour long with a 10-minute break in between. You can manage
your schedule seamlessly through our app. Check out the schedule below to see available
session times. We are closed on Sunday.

Session Times Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

5:00am

6:10am

7:20am

8:30am

9:40am

DS N N N B N AN

10:50am

NSNS ISISNSINS
SN ISISISISISNSS
SN ISISISISS
NSNS ISISNSS
SN IS SIS S

12:00pm

1:10pm

2:20pm

3:30pm

4:40pm

5:50pm

IR RNI RN
SN IENE LN AN
EENERNI RN
IENERNI RN

7:00pm




