



## Scottsdale Semi-Private Personal Training Schedule

Our semi-private sessions are 1-hour long with a 10-minute break in between. You can manage your schedule seamlessly through our app. Check out the schedule below to see available session times. We are closed on Sunday.

Session Times	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
5:00am	✓	✓	✓		✓	
6:10am	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
7:20am	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
8:30am	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
9:40am	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
10:50am	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
12:00pm	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓
1:10pm						
2:20pm						
3:30pm	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
4:40pm	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
5:50pm	✓	✓	✓	✓		
7:00pm	✓	✓	✓	✓		